ELENCO CONTRATTI UTENZE TARI NON DOMESTICHE CON AGEVOLAZIONE DI RIDUZIONE TARI 2021
CodISTAT_Attivita

DescrizioneComune

BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO
BORGO TOSSIGNANO

IDContratto

3013028268
3013028980
3013030276
3013030581
3013031708
3013032521
3013033009
3013033551
3013035237
3013036545
3013037331
3013199480
3013199595
3013199684
3013199828
3013199900
3013199928
3013199970
3013200031
3013544091
3016068275
3016291863
3016614997
3017779564
3020501016
3021756725
3021882052
3022698755
3023257231

855300
477110
960201
932990
477210
960201
561011
960201
960201
477110
949920
563000
561011
563000
561011
563000
561011
561011
563000
561011
563000
563000
563000
561011
960201
551000
563000
561011
477110

Fattore correttivo

0,40
0,40
0,40
0,70
0,40
0,40
0,70
0,40
0,40
0,40
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,40
0,70
0,70
0,70
0,40



